





## Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** 0173-0443      **Counties:** VARIOUS DISTRICT 3  
**Letting Date:** January 07, 2015      **District(s):** New Haven  
**Call Order:** 006      **Project(s):** 000R(853)  
**Contract Time:** 225 CALENDAR DAYS  
**Contract Description:** Wrong Way Driving Countermeasures

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) Hammonasset Construction, LLC		(2) Mohegan Associates, Inc.		(3) Hi-Way Safety Systems, Inc.	
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 1</b>		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>			
0010 0952080	52,320.105	1.00000	52,320.11	1.00000	52,320.11	1.00000	52,320.11
SELECTIVE CLEARING AND THINNING (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **			est.				
0020 0970006	133,800.000	1.00000	133,800.00	1.00000	133,800.00	1.00000	133,800.00
TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER) (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **			est.				
0030 0970007	1,800.000	55.00000	99,000.00	54.00000	97,200.00	60.00000	108,000.00
TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER) ** See Special Provisions **			hr				
0040 0971001	(1.000)	50,000.00000	50,000.00	45,000.00000	45,000.00	143,230.00000	143,230.00
MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **			LS				
0050 0975004	(1.000)	60,000.00000	60,000.00	52,000.00000	52,000.00	127,315.00000	127,315.00
MOBILIZATION AND PROJECT CLOSEOUT ** See Special Provisions **			LS				
0060 0977001	150.000	60.00000	9,000.00	20.00000	3,000.00	20.00000	3,000.00
TRAFFIC CONE			ea.				
0070 1206023	(1.000)	125,000.00000	125,000.00	83,000.00000	83,000.00	132,135.00000	132,135.00
REMOVAL AND RELOCATION OF EXISTING SIGNS ** See Special Provisions **			LS				
0080 1207030	4,500.000	3.00000	13,500.00	3.75000	16,875.00	3.00000	13,500.00
PAINTING ALUMINUM SIGNS ** See Special Provisions **			s.f.				
0090 1208906	18,250.000	30.00000	547,500.00	34.00000	620,500.00	35.00000	638,750.00
SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM - BRIGHT WIDE ANGLE RETRO-REFLECTIVE SHEETING			s.f.				



## Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Hammonasset Construction, LLC		(2) Mohegan Associates, Inc.		(3) Hi-Way Safety Systems, Inc.		
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
<b>SECTION: 1</b>		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>				
0100	1208928	10,850.000	30.00000	325,500.00	33.00000	358,050.00	32.00000	347,200.00
	SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM (TYPE III REFLECTIVE SHEETING)	s.f.						
0110	1210102	3,050.000	1.85000	5,642.50	1.85000	5,642.50	1.00000	3,050.00
	4" YELLOW EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						
0120	1210105	41,750.000	3.40000	141,950.00	3.40000	141,950.00	4.00000	167,000.00
	EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS, SYMBOLS AND LEGENDS ** See Special Provisions **	s.f.						
0130	1210107	18,850.000	2.20000	41,470.00	2.20000	41,470.00	1.00000	18,850.00
	8" YELLOW EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						
0140	1211001	3,250.000	1.25000	4,062.50	1.25000	4,062.50	2.00000	6,500.00
	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS	s.f.						
0150	1220013	215.000	45.00000	9,675.00	16.00000	3,440.00	16.00000	3,440.00
	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - BRIGHT FLUORESCENT SHEETING ** See Special Provisions **	s.f.						
0170	1130000	55.000	40.00000	2,200.00	25.00000	1,375.00	25.00000	1,375.00
	HIGH MOUNTED INTERNALLY ILLU- MINATED FLASHING ARROW	day						
0180	1131002	55.000	100.00000	5,500.00	70.00000	3,850.00	25.00000	1,375.00
	REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN ** See Special Provisions **	day						
0190	1806200	425.000	85.00000	36,125.00				
	FURNISHING AND USE OF PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM 1.TYPE D-1 -THE CONTRACTOR MUST BASE THE BID ON ONE ALTERNATE	hr						
BB	1							



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) Hammonasset Construction, LLC		(2) Mohegan Associates, Inc.		(3) Hi-Way Safety Systems, Inc.	
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount

SECTION: 1

Cat Alt Set:

Cat Alt Member:

0200	1806200-02	425.000		22.00000	9,350.00	80.00000	34,000.00
	FURNISHING AND USE OF PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM 2.TYPE D-2 -THE CONTRACTOR MUST BASE THE BID ON ONE ALTERNATE	hr					
BB	2						
<b>Section Totals:</b>			\$1,662,245.11		\$1,672,885.11		\$1,934,840.11

Contract Totals

\$1,662,245.11

\$1,672,885.11

\$1,934,840.11

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(4) The NY CONN Corp.		(5) New England Road, Inc.		Unit Price	Ext Amount
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount		

SECTION: 1

Cat Alt Set:

Cat Alt Member:

0010	0952080	52,320.105	1.00000	52,320.11	1.00000	52,320.11	
	SELECTIVE CLEARING AND THINNING (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **	est.					
0020	0970006	133,800.000	1.00000	133,800.00	1.00000	133,800.00	
	TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER) (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **	est.					
0030	0970007	1,800.000	52.00000	93,600.00	16.00000	28,800.00	
	TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER) ** See Special Provisions **	hr					
0040	0971001	(1.000)	45,492.39000	45,492.39	173,600.00000	173,600.00	
	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **	LS					
0050	0975004	(1.000)	180,000.00000	180,000.00	191,000.00000	191,000.00	
	MOBILIZATION AND PROJECT CLOSEOUT ** See Special Provisions **	LS					
0060	0977001	150.000	20.00000	3,000.00	1.00000	150.00	
	TRAFFIC CONE	ea.					



## Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(4) The NY CONN Corp.		(5) New England Road, Inc.			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 1</b>		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>			
0070	1206023 (1.000)	88,500.00000	88,500.00	35,600.00000	35,600.00		
	REMOVAL AND RELOCATION OF EXISTING SIGNS ** See Special Provisions **						
	LS						
0080	1207030 4,500.000	9.00000	40,500.00	3.25000	14,625.00		
	PAINTING ALUMINUM SIGNS ** See Special Provisions **						
	s.f.						
0090	1208906 18,250.000	39.00000	711,750.00	39.00000	711,750.00		
	SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM - BRIGHT WIDE ANGLE RETRO-REFLECTIVE SHEETING						
	s.f.						
0100	1208928 10,850.000	32.00000	347,200.00	38.00000	412,300.00		
	SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM (TYPE III REFLECTIVE SHEETING)						
	s.f.						
0110	1210102 3,050.000	2.00000	6,100.00	2.00000	6,100.00		
	4" YELLOW EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS ** See Special Provisions **						
	l.f.						
0120	1210105 41,750.000	3.75000	156,562.50	4.00000	167,000.00		
	EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS, SYMBOLS AND LEGENDS ** See Special Provisions **						
	s.f.						
0130	1210107 18,850.000	2.50000	47,125.00	2.50000	47,125.00		
	8" YELLOW EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS ** See Special Provisions **						
	l.f.						
0140	1211001 3,250.000	1.50000	4,875.00	1.25000	4,062.50		
	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS						
	s.f.						
0150	1220013 215.000	15.00000	3,225.00	20.00000	4,300.00		
	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - BRIGHT FLUORESCENT SHEETING ** See Special Provisions **						
	s.f.						
0170	1130000 55.000	55.00000	3,025.00	100.00000	5,500.00		
	HIGH MOUNTED INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED FLASHING ARROW						
	day						
0180	1131002 55.000	85.00000	4,675.00	200.00000	11,000.00		
	REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN ** See Special Provisions **						
	day						



## Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(4) The NY CONN Corp.		(5) New England Road, Inc.			
Item Description	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member							
<b>SECTION: 1</b>		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>			
0190	1806200	425.000	90.00000	38,250.00			
FURNISHING AND USE OF PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM 1.TYPE D-1 -THE CONTRACTOR MUST BASE THE BID ON ONE ALTERNATE		hr					
BB	1						
0200	1806200-02	425.000			100.00000	42,500.00	
FURNISHING AND USE OF PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM 2.TYPE D-2 -THE CONTRACTOR MUST BASE THE BID ON ONE ALTERNATE		hr					
BB	2						
<b>Section Totals:</b>			\$1,960,000.00		\$2,041,532.61		
<b>Contract Totals</b>			<b>\$1,960,000.00</b>		<b>\$2,041,532.61</b>		
<b>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</b>							